
Media Center / Library Schedule / Ms. Carr 
Highland School  /  Midland Park, N.J.  2019-2020 

 
PERIOD  TIME  MON.  TUES.  WED.  THURS.  FRI. 

PERIOD 1  8:28 - 
9:13 

 

3-2 
3B/R 

 

Prep  5-4 
5K/K 

2-4 
2W 

2-2 
2G/H 

PERIOD 2   9:15 - 
 10:00 

 

1-4 
1S 

(Take to Art after 
library) 

2-3 
2S/H 

Prep  4-2 
4Ab/R 

K-2 
KF/W 

(Take to Art after 
library) 

 
PERIOD 3  10:02 - 

10:47 
 

K-4 
KS/R 

(Take to Music 
after library) 

 

2-1 
2E/C 

K-3 
KL 

(Take to Music 
after library) 

5-3 
5S 

5-1 
5T 

PERIOD 4   10:49 - 
 11:34 

 

1-1 
1C/F 

 

3-3 
3G/A 

K-1 
KB 

1-2 
1F/P 

4-1 
4Au/H 

PERIOD 5   11:36 - 
12:21 

 

Lunch 
Room Use:  

Robotics/Mr. 
Hershberger 

Lunch 
Room Use:  

Robotics/Mr. 
Hershberger 

Lunch 
Room Use:  

Robotics/Mr. 
Hershberger 

Lunch 
Room Use:  

Robotics/Mr. 
Hershberger 

Lunch 
Room Use:  

Robotics/Mr. 
Hershberger 

PERIOD 6   12:23 - 
1:08 

 

Prep  Study Hall 
5th &6th 

 

Study Hall 
5th &6th 

Study Hall 
5th &6th 

3-1 
3M 

PERIOD 7     1:10 - 
 1:55 

 

5-2 
5C/O 

 

1-3 
1M/K 

PreK 
40 minutes 

Prep   Prep 

PERIOD 8     1:57 - 
 2:42 

 

3-4 
3W 

 

Prep  Prep  4-4 
4M 

4-3 
4L/M 

 
         

 



 
 
 
 

Study Hall 
5th and 6th Grades 

 
Monday - CLOSED 

Tuesday - Pd. 6 OPEN 
Wednesday - Pd. 6 OPEN 
Thursday - Pd. 6 OPEN 

Friday - CLOSED 
 


