## Media Center / Library Schedule / Ms. Carr Highland School / Midland Park, N.J. 2019-2020

PERIOD	TIME	MON.	TUES.	WED.	THURS.	FRI.
PERIOD 1	8:28 -	3-2	Prep	5-4	2-4	2-2
	9:13	3B/R		5K/K	2W	2G/H
PERIOD 2	9:15 - 10:00	1-4	2-3	Prep	4-2	K-2
	10.00	1\$	2S/H		4Ab/R	KF/W
		(Take to Art after library)				(Take to Art after library)
PERIOD 3	10:02 -	K-4	2-1	K-3	5-3	5-1
	10:47	KS/R	2E/C	KL	58	5T
		(Take to Music after library)		(Take to Music after library)		
		artor ribrary)		untor inbrury)		
PERIOD 4	10:49 -	1-1	3-3	K-1	1-2	4-1
	11:34	1C/F	3G/A	KB	1F/P	4Au/H
PERIOD 5	11:36 - 12:21	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
	12.21	Room Use: Robotics/Mr.	Room Use: Robotics/Mr.	Room Use: Robotics/Mr.	Room Use: Robotics/Mr.	Room Use: Robotics/Mr.
DEDIOD (	10.00	Hershberger	Hershberger	Hershberger	Hershberger	Hershberger
PERIOD 6	12:23 - 1:08	Prep	Study Hall	Study Hall	Study Hall	3-1
			5th &6th	5th &6th	5th &6th	3M
PERIOD 7	1:10 -	5-2	1-3	PreK	Prep	Prep
	1:55	5C/O	1M/K	40 minutes	•	
PERIOD 8	1:57 -	3-4	Prep	Prep	4-4	4-3
	2:42	3W			4M	4L/M

## Study Hall 5th and 6th Grades

Monday - CLOSED
Tuesday - Pd. 6 OPEN
Wednesday - Pd. 6 OPEN
Thursday - Pd. 6 OPEN
Friday - CLOSED

